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OUR BRANCHES

Ahmedabad
Anand

Nadiyad

Navsari

Mumbai

Muchhad bapu

Univercity Area
(Vaishnodevi Ring Road)

Shashtri Nagar

SG Highway



Butter Sada Dosa

Onion Sada Dosa

Chatni Sada Dosa

Schezwan Sada Dosa

Paneer Sada Dosa

Cheese Onion Sada Dosa

Paneer Onion Sada Dosa

Cheese Sada Dosa

Paneer Schezwan Sada Dosa

Cheese Schezwan Sada Dosa

 90
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 100 

100
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120

120

120

120

120

100

120

120

150

110

150

160

180

180

200

180

170

180

200

200

200

Jinny Dosa

Pizza Dosa

Pizza Golden Corn Dosa

Corn Cheese Dosa

Cheese Volcano Dosa

Cheese Bite's Dosa

Mayo Lay's Dosa

Spring Roll Dosa

Dilkhush Dosa

Cheese Indori Dosa

Open Cheese Mysore Dosa

Khakhra Dosa

Pav Bhaji Dosa

Cheese Pav Bhaji Dosa

Paneer Bhurji Dosa

Paneer Chilli Dosa

Matka Dosa

Dabang Dosa

Gotala Dosa

Golmal Dosa

Burj Khalifa Dosa

190

200

220

200

200

200

200

190

200

190

200

180

170

180

220

200

300

250

250

250

320

Sada Uttapam

Onion Uttapam

Tomato Uttapam

Mix-veg Uttapam

Masala Uttapam

Cheese Onion Tomato Uttapam

Cheese Paneer Onion Uttapam

Mysore Uttapam

Mysore Cheese Uttapam

Mysore Paneer Uttapam

Pizza Uttapam

100

150

150

170

160

200

220

220

250

250

250Chocolate Dosa

Chocolate Cheese Dosa

160

180

Masala Dosa

Paneer Masala Dosa

Cheese Masala Dosa

Cheese Paneer Masala Dosa

Golden Corn Masala Dosa

Mysore Sada Dosa

Mysore Masala Dosa

Paneer Mysore Masala Dosa

Cheese Mysore Masala Dosa

Cheese Paneer Mysore Masala

Dosa

Cheese Kerala Masala Dosa

Chinese Chopsuey Dosa

Schezwan Choupsuey Dosa

Cheese Chinese Choupsuey Dosa

Paneer Chinese Choupsuey

Dosa

Paneer Schezwan  Choupsuey

Dosa


